
Lady Pirates Softball  
2022-2023 

Date Day Opponent Site Time 

Feb. 16&18 Thurs.-Sat. LE Tournament Away TBA 

Feb. 17 Friday Paul Pewitt Away 5:00 

Feb. 21 Tuesday DeKalb Away 5:00 

Feb.23-25 Thurs.-Sat. LK Tournament Away TBA 

Feb. 28 Tuesday Como Pickton Away  

Mar. 3-4 Fri.-Sat. Ashdown 
Tournament 

Away TBA 

Mar. 7 Tuesday *Harleton Home 6:00 

Mar. 10 Friday *McLeod Away 6:00 

Mar. 14 Tuesday *Avery Home 6:00 

Mar. 17 Friday *Bloomburg Home 6:00 

Mar. 21 Tuesday *Harts Bluff Away 4:30 

Mar. 24 Friday *Maud Home 6:00 

Mar. 28 Tuesday *Linden Kildare Away 6:00 

Mar. 31 Friday *Harleton Away 6:00 

Apr. 4 Tuesday *McLeod Home 6:00 

Apr. 6 Thursday *Avery Away 6:00 

Apr. 11 Tuesday *Bloomburg Away 6:00 

Apr. 14 Friday *Harts Bluff Home 6:00 

Apr. 18 Tuesday *Maud Away 6:00 

Apr. 21 Friday **Linden Kildare Home 6:00 
 

Head Coach: Dakota Hano       *District Games 
Assistant Coach: Bailey O’Bannon      ** Senior Night 
Athletic Director: Shawn Wells 
Superintendent: Eddy May 


